
   
                        

4.95
                            

5.95
     
                            

3.95

                            
6.95

                            
 7.45

                            
4.45

                             
4.95

                            
4.95

    

   
                 

  4.95                   

     
                 10.95

                            
5.45
     
                             

6.95

                             
6.95

                            
4.95

                            
4.75

Please note, consuming raw or undercooked meat may increase your risk of food-borne illnesses. 

SANDWICHES                          
Hamburger
    Bun, Pickle, Mustard, Onion                        
Cheeseburger 
    Grilled Bread, Pickle, 
    Mustard, Onion                        
Grilled Cheese
    Grilled Bread, Tomato, 
    Lettuce, Mayonnaise                       
Grilled Steak 
    Bun, Tomato, Lettuce, 
    Mayonnaise                        
Grilled Steak & Cheese
    Bun, Tomato, Lettuce, 
    Mayonnaise                        
Ham   
    Grilled Bread, Tomato, 
    Lettuce, Mayonnaise                         
Ham & Cheese 
    Grilled Bread, Tomato, 
    Lettuce, Mayonnaise                        
Ham Salad  
    Grilled Bread, Tomato, 
    Lettuce, Mayonnaise

                      
BLT  
    Grilled Bread, Bacon, Lettuce,  
    Tomato, Mayonnaise                        
Haddock Fish Sandwich
    Bun, Slaw, Pickle                        
Smoked Turkey 
    French Bread, Tomato, 
    Lettuce, Mayonnaise                         
Grilled Chicken  
    Bun, Tomato, Lettuce, 
    Mayonnaise                         
Chicken Salad
    Grilled Bread, Tomato, Lettuce                        
Egg Salad
    Grilled Bread, Tomato, Lettuce                         
Hot Dog
    All Beef Hotdog, Grilled 
    English Bun, Sauce,
    Coleslaw, Mustard, Onion

ITALIAN SPAGHETTI DINNERS                           
Italian Spaghetti with Meat or Marinara Sauce
SMALL  7.95   /   MEDIUM  9.95   /   LARGE  11.95   /   X-LARGE  13.45             
Beef Ravioli  11.95   /   Cheese Ravioli  11.45
   Meat or Marinara Sauce                
1/2 Spaghetti 1/2 Ravioli  12.25
   Meat or Marinara Sauce   

SPAGHETTI A LA CARTE                               
Italian Spaghetti with Meat or Marinara Sauce
SMALL  6.95   /   MEDIUM  8.95   /   LARGE  9.95   /   X-LARGE  12.45                        
Beef Ravioli  10.45   /   Cheese Ravioli  9.65   /   Side of Sauce  2.65                       
Served with: Bread or Rolls

Served with: Salad or Slaw, Bread or Rolls
Upgrade to Garlic Bread 1.95

SIDE ITEMS                  
Cole Slaw
Garden Salad
Applesauce 
Picked Beets
Vegetable of the Day
Buttered Potatoes
Green Beans
French Fries 
Fries Jim’s Way 
    Offered with cheese 
    and spaghetti sauce
Side of Spaghetti w/
Sandwich or Entree

2.65
2.65
2.65
2.65
2.65
2.65
2.65
2.65
6.15

5.25

BEVERAGES                  
Soft Drinks
 Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero 
 Sprite, Fanta Orange 
Coffee 
Hot Tea (Caff or Decaf)
Iced Tea (Sweet/Unsweet)
Lemonade
Milk (No Refills )
Chocolate Milk 
(No Refills )

1.99

1.99
1.99
1.99
1.99
1.99
1.99

OTHER ITEMS                  
Cottage Cheese
Cottage Cheese
    Pineapple or Peaches
Soup of the Day
    Cup
    Bowl  
Vegetable Beef Soup 
    Cup
    Bowl
Chicken Salad Plate 
Ham Salad Plate 
Egg Salad Plate

2.65
4.25

         
3.75
4.65

3.75
4.65
6.45
6.45
6.45

Lorem ipsum

DESSERTS                 
Fresh Baked Pies  (Available Daily) 
    Chocolate Cream  
    Coconut Cream  
    Apple 
    Sugar Free Cherry  
    Daily Special
    Warm Bread Pudding              
Pie a la Mode  
Chocolate Sundae  
Vanilla Ice Cream

4.75
4.75
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.75             
6.95
4.75
3.95



   
                     10.95

7.45

    
                        

8.25

LUNCH SPECIALS                        
#1  Soup and Salad             
      Bowl of Soup, Side Salad                          
#2  Grilled Steak Sandwich
      Home Baked Pie                        
#3  Vegetable Plate  
      4 Sides Items, Roll                        

  #4 2 Hot Dogs                        

#5 Sandwich Combo 
       Hamburger, Grilled Cheese, 
       Ham Salad, Egg Salad or BLT

#6 Sandwich Combos
      Cheeseburger, Ham & Cheese 
      or Smoked Turkey 
             
Combos #4, #5 & #6 Side Options:
      Vegetable of the Day / Cole Slaw
      Applesauce / Fries / Pickled Beets
           
      

   
                        

29.95

13.95
                             

13.95
                            

8.95
   

                        
9.95
   

                        
10.95

5.25

   
                        

8.95
   

                        
10.55

   
                        

8.95

   
                        

 14.45

12.95

                        
9.95

ENTREES                            
Rib-Eye Steak  12 oz                       
Haddock  5 oz
    Deep Fried, Tarter Sauce                         
Haddock Nuggets 
    Deep Fried, Tarter Sauce                        
Baked Ham
    1 Slice with Pineapple                        
Chef Salad
    Ham or Turkey, Chesse, Egg, Tomato
    w/ Chicken

Side of Spaghetti  
     Order with a Dinner  Sandwich or Entree

                      
Grilled Cube Steak  7 oz                            
Grilled Chicken 
    1 Breast, Side of Honey 
    Mustard or BBQ Sauce                        
Chicken Strips  
    2 Deep Fried Strips, Side of 
    Honey Mustard or BBQ Sauce

Above Entrees Served with: Salad or Slaw and Vegetable / Bread or Rolls

DRESSINGS                 
French / Honey Mustard  /  Fat Free: French / Ranch / Italian
Homemade:  Ranch / Blue Cheese / Oil & Vinegar / 1000 Island  

HOME OF HOSPITALITY.
FAMILY-OWNED AND OPERATED SINCE 1938.

WE THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONTINUING SUPPORT.
Online ordering and nationwide shipping!

www.jimsspaghetti.com


